
BUREAU 1

894 941 903 750 779 988 980 1021 979 856 950 10 041

664 719 696 569 622 800 790 794 770 664 720 7808

664 719 696 569 622 800 789 794 770 663 720 7806

22 14 20 16 27 19 19 16 10 16 30 209

49 54 45 44 44 65 53 54 54 48 66 576

593 651 631 509 551 716 718 724 706 600 624 7023

408 448 429 322 342 488 532 467 457 440 421 4754

185 203 202 187 209 228 186 257 249 160 203 2269

INSCRITS

EMMANUEL MACRON

MARINE LE PEN

VOTANTS (BULLETINS)

ÉMARGEMENTS

NULS

BLANCS

EXPRIMÉS

BUREAU 2 BUREAU 3 BUREAU 4 BUREAU 5 BUREAU 6 BUREAU 7 BUREAU 8 BUREAU 9 BUREAU 10 BUREAU 11 TOTAL

100%

77.76%

77.74%

2.08%

5.74%

69.94%

67.69%

32.31%

%

Ville de L’Union • résultats 2nd tour élection Présidentielle du 24 avril 2022.


